
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
125 
48 
11 
85 
8 

16 
540 
570 
57 
18 
64 
61 
9 

99 

Class 
FPRA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FSA 

FASP 

FASP 

FMA 

FPEA 

FADF 

FPRA 

FAEM 

FASP 

Name 
JEDSON JOÃO VICENTE 
DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN 
OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JR 
CARLOS M. Q. PEREIRA 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
CARLOS H. G. SOARES 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
JORGE BORELLI 
LUIZ H. PINHEIRO 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
GERALDO S. DE LIMA 
PAULO R. GIUBLIN 
ANTONIO CANEDO 
JOSÉ FRANÇA 

Chassis 
KART MINI 

TECHSPEED 

TECHSPEED 

BRAVAR 

KART MINI 

KART MINI 

KART MINI 

TECHSPEED 

TECHSPEED 

TONY KART 

BIREL 

TECHSPEED 

BRAVAR 

BIREL 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
9 
3 

Total Tm 
9:56.262 

9:56.540 

9:56.806 

10:03.611 

10:03.849 

10:04.245 

10:04.995 

10:05.911 

10:07.152 

10:07.580 

10:11.388 

10:08.202 

10:30.041 

3:34.940 

Diff 

0.278 
0.544 
7.349 
7.587 
7.983 
8.733 
9.649 

10.890 
11.318 
15.126 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
9 Laps 

Gap 

0.278 
0.266 
6.805 
0.238 
0.396 
0.750 
0.916 
1.241 
0.428 
3.808 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 
44.643 
44.598 
44.548 
45.047 
45.054 
45.005 
45.138 
45.012 
45.200 
45.217 
45.002 
44.791 
45.004 
45.837 

In Lap 
5 
9 
6 
4 
4 

11 
10 
4 
9 
8 

10 
3 
5 
3 

S1 Best 
12.794 
12.735 
12.695 
12.774 
12.720 
12.737 
12.822 
12.713 
12.846 
12.758 
12.783 
12.746 
12.863 
13.286 

S2 Best 
14.667 
14.727 
14.649 
14.886 
14.878 
14.999 
14.815 
14.861 
14.886 
14.876 
14.812 
14.805 
14.811 
15.063 

S3 Best 
17.139 
17.100 
17.081 
17.331 
17.204 
17.125 
17.258 
17.170 
17.255 
17.405 
17.196 
17.145 
17.177 
17.488 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.278 

Avg. Speed 

74,335 

Best Lap Tm 

44.548 

Best Speed 

82,913 

Best Lap by 

11 - OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JR 
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54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019  
    SUPER SENIOR MASTER 

1a PROVA CLASSIFICATORIO - SSM 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:42:00 

DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km 

25/07/2019 13:00 
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